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Sanction Order

Sanction No: 511687753232918
Sanction Date: 16-Jan-2026

Sanction of the competent authority is hereby conveyed for incurring an expenditure of amount as under towards the cost of Purchase order/Contract placed on the Seller
for Supply of Goods/Services as per the contract for making payment to the Seller subject to deduction of TDS as applicable:

Organisation Details

Type: Central PSU

Ministry: Ministry of Finance

Department: Department of Financial Services
Organisation Name: LIC - Life Insurance Corporation of India
Office Name: osamravati

Financial Approval Detail

Designation of official providing Administration approval:

IFD Concurrence / Competent Authority (HOD / Head of Office) Approval Required?

Budget availablity

Designation of official providing Financial approval:

Designation Function/Budget Head of Account:

IFD/Competent Authority Diary No:

IFD/Competent Authority Diary Date:

Financial Year:
DDO:

PD Code:
Grant No:

Seller Details

Company Name:
Email ID:

Address:

Product Details

# Item Description

Blank Continuous Stationery

1 Size 10x12x1

5 Blank Continuous Stationery
Size 10x12x2

3 Blank Continuous Stationery
Size 15x12x1

4 Continuous Stationery RPR Size
6x10x1

5 Continuous Stationery FPR Size
15x8x1

6 Continuous Stationery Premium
Notice 15x12x1

7 Continuous Stationery Default
Notice 15X12x1

s Continuous Stationery Lapse

Notice 15x12x1

Total Order Value (in INR)

Consignee Details

Model

KB
COMPUTER
FORMS

KB
COMPUTER
FORMS

KB
COMPUTER
FORMS

KB
COMPUTER
FORMS

KB
COMPUTER
FORMS

KB
COMPUTER
FORMS

KB
COMPUTER
FORMS

KB
COMPUTER
FORMS

Buyer Details

Name:
Designation:
Email ID:
GSTIN:

Address:

KB COMPUTER FORMS
kbcfdehradun@rediffmail.com
KB COMPUTER FORMS

DEHRADUN

UTTARAKHAND - 248001

Ordered Unit
Quantity
1500000 Per 1000
sheet
Per 1000
375000 sheet
375000 Per 1000
sheet
1125000 Per 1000
sheet
Per 1000
38000 sheet
75000 Per 1000
sheet
Per 1000
75000 sheet
75000 Per 1000
sheet

Ravindra Ramnath Kawathale
RAVINDRA KAWATHALE
buycon798.llici.mh@gembuyer.in

LIC of India, Divisional Office, Near Dufferin Hospital Amravati
Amravati
MAHARASHTRA - 444601

SDM
NO
YES
SDM
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Price per Unit inclusive of all Duties Total Price (inclusive of all Duties
and Taxes (in INR) and Taxes (in INR))

0.37

0.95

0.55

0.23

0.46

0.67

0.67

0.64

555000.0

356250.0

206250.0

258750.0

17480.0

50250.0

50250.0

48000.0

1542230.0




S.No Consignee

Ravindra Ramnath Kawathale
buycon798.llici.mh@gembuyer.in
LIC of India, Divisional Office,
Near Dufferin Hospital Amravati
Amravati

MAHARASHTRA - 444601

Terms & Conditions

Item

Blank Continuous Stationery Size
10x12x1

Blank Continuous Stationery Size
10x12x2

Blank Continuous Stationery Size
15x12x1

Continuous Stationery RPR Size 6x10x1

Continuous Stationery FPR Size 15x8x1

Continuous Stationery Premium Notice
15x12x1

Continuous Stationery Default Notice
15X12x1

Continuous Stationery Lapse Notice
15x12x1

Lot
No.

Quantity

1500000

375000

375000

1125000

38000

75000

75000

75000

Delivery Start After

16-Jan-2026

16-Jan-2026

16-Jan-2026

16-Jan-2026

16-Jan-2026

16-Jan-2026

16-Jan-2026

16-Jan-2026

Delivery To Be Completed
By

15-Feb-2026

15-Feb-2026

15-Feb-2026

15-Feb-2026

15-Feb-2026

15-Feb-2026

15-Feb-2026

15-Feb-2026

e 1. This issues under the power delegated to Ministries/Department of the Government of India/organization/state vide Annexure to schedule V of the Delegation of
Financial Power Rules, 1978 as amended from time to time or as per applicable delegation of financial power rules as approved and amended time to time by the
competent authority of the buyer organization.

Note: This is system generated file. No signature is required. Print out of this document is not valid for payment/ transaction purpose.




