

Sanction of the competent authority is hereby conveyed for incurring an expenditure of amount as under towards the cost of Purchase order/Contract placed on the Seller for Supply of Goods/Services as per the contract for making payment to the Seller subject to deduction of TDS as applicable:

Organisation Details		Buyer Details	
Type:	Central PSU	Name:	Ravindra Ramnath Kawathale
Ministry:	Ministry of Finance	Designation:	RAVINDRA KAWATHALE
Department:	Department of Financial Services	Email ID:	buycon798.llici.mh@gembuyer.in
Organisation Name:	LIC - Life Insurance Corporation of India	GSTIN:	
Office Name:	osamravati	Address:	LIC of India, Divisional Office, Near Dufferin Hospital Amravati Amravati MAHARASHTRA - 444601

Financial Approval Detail	
Designation of official providing Administration approval:	SDM
IFD Concurrence / Competent Authority (HOD / Head of Office) Approval Required?	NO
Budget availability	YES
Designation of official providing Financial approval:	SDM
Designation Function/Budget Head of Account:	NA
IFD/Competent Authority Diary No:	NA
IFD/Competent Authority Diary Date:	NA
Financial Year:	NA
DDO:	NA
PD Code:	NA
Grant No:	NA

Seller Details	
Company Name:	KB COMPUTER FORMS
Email ID:	kbcfdehradun@rediffmail.com
Address:	KB COMPUTER FORMS DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND - 248001

Product Details						
#	Item Description	Model	Ordered Quantity	Unit	Price per Unit inclusive of all Duties and Taxes (in INR)	Total Price (inclusive of all Duties and Taxes (in INR))
1	Blank Continuous Stationery Size 10x12x1	K B COMPUTER FORMS	1500000	Per 1000 sheet	0.37	555000.0
2	Blank Continuous Stationery Size 10x12x2	K B COMPUTER FORMS	375000	Per 1000 sheet	0.95	356250.0
3	Blank Continuous Stationery Size 15x12x1	K B COMPUTER FORMS	375000	Per 1000 sheet	0.55	206250.0
4	Continuous Stationery RPR Size 6x10x1	K B COMPUTER FORMS	1125000	Per 1000 sheet	0.23	258750.0
5	Continuous Stationery FPR Size 15x8x1	K B COMPUTER FORMS	38000	Per 1000 sheet	0.46	17480.0
6	Continuous Stationery Premium Notice 15x12x1	K B COMPUTER FORMS	75000	Per 1000 sheet	0.67	50250.0
7	Continuous Stationery Default Notice 15X12x1	K B COMPUTER FORMS	75000	Per 1000 sheet	0.67	50250.0
8	Continuous Stationery Lapse Notice 15x12x1	K B COMPUTER FORMS	75000	Per 1000 sheet	0.64	48000.0
Total Order Value (in INR)						1542230.0

Consignee Details

S.No	Consignee	Item	Lot No.	Quantity	Delivery Start After	Delivery To Be Completed By
1	Ravindra Ramnath Kawathale buycon798.llici.mh@gembuyer.in LIC of India, Divisional Office, Near Dufferin Hospital Amravati MAHARASHTRA - 444601	Blank Continuous Stationery Size 10x12x1	-	1500000	16-Jan-2026	15-Feb-2026
		Blank Continuous Stationery Size 10x12x2	-	375000	16-Jan-2026	15-Feb-2026
		Blank Continuous Stationery Size 15x12x1	-	375000	16-Jan-2026	15-Feb-2026
		Continuous Stationery RPR Size 6x10x1	-	1125000	16-Jan-2026	15-Feb-2026
		Continuous Stationery FPR Size 15x8x1	-	38000	16-Jan-2026	15-Feb-2026
		Continuous Stationery Premium Notice 15x12x1	-	75000	16-Jan-2026	15-Feb-2026
		Continuous Stationery Default Notice 15X12x1	-	75000	16-Jan-2026	15-Feb-2026
		Continuous Stationery Lapse Notice 15x12x1	-	75000	16-Jan-2026	15-Feb-2026

Terms & Conditions

- 1. This issues under the power delegated to Ministries/Department of the Government of India/organization/state vide Annexure to schedule V of the Delegation of Financial Power Rules, 1978 as amended from time to time or as per applicable delegation of financial power rules as approved and amended time to time by the competent authority of the buyer organization.

Note: This is system generated file. No signature is required. Print out of this document is not valid for payment/ transaction purpose.